MISC 64th Anniversary Open 26 May 2019

50m Prone (Decimal) Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 619.100
2 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 611.100
3 Davis Michael M.L.S.C. 33548 606.800
4 Ooi Kai M.L.S.C. 33959 606.600
5 Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 603.400
6 Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 602.400
7 Allinson Paul MCC SBRC 32924 597.500
8 Remington Mark M.L.S.C. 34170 590.900
9 Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 590.300
10 Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 587.200
A Grade
1st Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 619.100
2nd Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 611.100
3rd Davis Michael M.L.S.C. 33548 606.800
B Grade
1st Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 603.400
2nd Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 602.400
3rd Krelle Matthew MCC SBRC 34038 579.800
C Grade
1st Ooi Kai M.LS.C. 33959 606.600
2nd Allinson Paul MCC SBRC 32924 597.500
3rd Remington Mark M.1.S.C. 34170 590.900
D Grade
1st Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 590.300
2nd Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 587.200
3rd Banko Ba'lint M.L.S.C. 34248 583.800
Top Sub Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st Davis Michael M.L.S.C. 33548 606.800
2nd Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 590.300
3rd Banko Ba'lint M.L.S.C. 34248 583.800
Top Veteran
1st Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 602.400
2nd Remington Mark M.LS.C. 34170 590.900
3rd Baric Ken M.1.S.C. 31245 558.800




Surname

Daly

Lott

Davis

Ooi

Holko
Males
Allinson
Remington
Karamoshos
Lieng
Banko
Krelle
Matheson
Baric
Brown
Shorten

First Name

James
Chris
Michael
Kai
Benjamin
Peter
Paul
Mark
Courtney
Henry
Ba'lint
Matthew
Rosy

Ken
Sheridan
Robert

Club
Kyneton SBRC

Shepparton SB & ARC

M.L.S.C.

M.1.S.C.

Frankston Pen TRC
MCC SBRC

MCC SBRC

M.1.S.C.

Port Fairy SBRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
M.L.S.C.

MCC SBRC

MISC

M.1.S.C.

MISC

MCC SBRC

MISC 64th Anniversary Open 26 May 2019

50m Prone (Decimal) Scratch Results

Cat

VU<V Ve non

Rego
33147
31033
33548
33959
34153
30848
32924
34170
34002
33873
34248
34038
34423
31245
34429
34106

Bay No.

31
26
34
38
29
25
35
30
32
27
36
33
39
23
24
28

Grade

>
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1st 10

103.5
101.9
100.1
99.8
98.4
101.2
98.4
98.2
99.7
96.4
97.4
100.6
97.8
86.7
88.6
97.6

2nd 10

104.1
102.4
100.6
102.9
96.2
98.8
102.1
95.9
99.5
102.8
96.4
98.7
96.8
95.2
92.4
96.3

3rd 10

103.1
100.9
101.7
102
101.4
99.4
99
99.4
97.5
95.3
99.7
97
93.5
95.1
88.9
97.7

4th 10

101.7
101
99.7
101.7
102.6
102.2
100.3
98.4
96.5
98.2
96
95.1
91.7
95.1
98.9
97.7

5th 10

103.7
103
103.4
100.4
103.9
100.8
98
97.9
98.8
95.6
96.1
95.2
92.3
92.8
88.7
26.1

6th 10

103
101.9
101.3

99.8
100.9
100
99.7
101.1
98.3
98.9
98.2

93.2

94.4

93.9

93.3

99.1

Total

619.100
611.100
606.800
606.600
603.400
602.400
597.500
590.900
590.300
587.200
583.800
579.800
566.500
558.800
550.800
514.500

Raw Score

590.036
585.027
585.021
577.028
577.020
576.022
569.019
568.012
562.011
558.017
556.011
554.012
537.009
531.011
526.003
491.006



MISC 64th Anniversary Open 26 May 2019

50m Bench (60 - Decimal) Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 629.000
2 Hannigan John Brunswick SBRC 31434 628.200
3 Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 627.900
4 Maccora Leo M.1.S.C. 34097 627.200
5 Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC 30475 627.100
6 Preston Christopher Warrnambool SBRC 31055 627.100
7 Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC 33091 625.200
8 Rowe Annette M.1.S.C. 32793 624.700
9 Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC 34192 623.200
10 Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 623.000
A Grade
1st Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 629.000
2nd Hannigan John Brunswick SBRC 31434 628.200
3rd Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 627.900
B Grade
1st Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC 30475 627.100
2nd Maccora Marise M.1.S.C. 34098 622.800
3rd Langford Robert Brunswick SBRC 30566 615.300
C Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
D Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Veteran
1st Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 629.000
2nd Hannigan John Brunswick SBRC 31434 628.200
3rd Maccora Leo M.LS.C. 34097 627.200




Surname

Nunn
Hannigan
Morgan
Maccora
Preston
Peacock
Karamoshos
Rowe
Preston
Kent-Hughes
Maccora
Lieng
Langford
Baric
Langford

First Name

Colin
John
Darren
Leo
Christopher
Dennis
Chris
Annette
Janey
Brian
Marise
Henry
Robert
Ken
Shane

Club

Frankston Pen TRC
Brunswick SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
M.L.S.C.
Warrnambool SBRC
Port Fairy SBRC
Port Fairy SBRC
M.1.S.C.
Warrnambool SBRC
MCC SBRC

M.1.S.C.

Oakleigh Rifle Club
Brunswick SBRC
M.1.S.C.

Brunswick SBRC

MISC 64th Anniversary Open 26 May 2019

50m Bench (60 - Decimal) Scratch Results

Cat

N<<<nc<<nvLummn<n <L

Rego
34022
31434
34037
34097
31055
30475
33091
32793
34192
33952
34098
33873
30566
31245
34076

Bay No.

13
20
19
18
15
8
12
9
16
23
17
11
22
20
21

Grade
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1st 10

103.9
103
104.5
103.5
104.5
104.9
104.6
103.9
105.9
101.5
103
103.2
104.1
102.6
101.2

2nd 10

105.6
105.7
104.4
104.9
103.1
104.3
104.4
103.4
105.5
105.1
104.2
103.7
103.1
103
103.2

3rd 10

105.1
105
104.4
103.5
105.3
103
103.8
103.9
103.7
103.4
104.4
103.2
102.7
101.6
103

4th 10

104
104.8
105.9

105

104
104.9
104.3
104.2
103.8
104.5
103.6
102.1
100.7
102.7
101.4

5th 10

105.5
103.6
105.3
106.1
105.3
106
103.3
105
103
105.6
104
102.5
102.8
103.1
104.5

6th 10

104.9
106.1
103.4
104.2
104.9
104
104.8
104.3
101.3
102.9
103.6
103.7
101.9
101.2
100.8

Total

629.000
628.200
627.900
627.200
627.100
627.100
625.200
624.700
623.200
623.000
622.800
618.400
615.300
614.200
614.100

Raw Score

598.0460
598.0460
598.0480
598.0440
596.0460
595.0420
596.0430
598.0400
593.0420
594.0410
595.0370
592.0380
588.0300
588.0290
589.0280



MISC 64th Anniversary Open 26 May 2019

Air Standing (Decimal) Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Davis Michael M.L.S.C. 33548 622.200
2 Singh Kamsindeep M.L.S.C. 34251 621.600
3 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 579.000
4 Ooi Kai M.L.S.C. 33959 577.300
5 Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 573.500
6 Gleeson Mark M.LS.C. 34384 571.400
7
8
9
10
A Grade
1st Davis Michael M.L.S.C. 33548 622.200
2nd Singh Kamsindeep M.LS.C. 34251 621.600
3rd
B Grade
1st Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 579.000
2nd Ooi Kai M.L.S.C. 33959 577.300
3rd Gleeson Mark M.LS.C. 34384 571.400
C Grade
1st Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 573.500
2nd
3rd
D Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st Davis Michael M.L.S.C. 33548 622.200
2nd
3rd
Top Veteran
1st
2nd

3rd




MISC 64th Anniversary Open 26 May 2019

Air Supported (Decimal) Results Summary

Top Ten
1 McCready Valerie M.L.S.C. 30640 610.600
2 Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 604.100
3 Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 603.400
4 Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC 33091 599.300
5 Maccora Marise M.1.S.C. 34098 588.700
6
7
8
9
10
A Grade
1st McCready Valerie M.LS.C. 30640 610.600
2nd Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 603.400
3rd Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC 33091 599.300
B Grade
1st Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 604.100
2nd
3rd
C Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
D Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Veteran
1st McCready Valerie M.LS.C. 30640 610.600
2nd Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 603.400
3rd Maccora Marise M.L.S.C. 34098 588.700




New State Record



Surname
Davis
Singh
Lott
Ooi
Holko
Gleeson

Surname
McCready
Lieng
Brooks
Karamoshos
Maccora

First Name

Michael
Kamsindeep
Chris

Kai
Benjamin
Mark

First Name
Valerie
Henry
Rodger
Chris
Marise

Club

M.1.S.C.

M.L.S.C.

Shepparton SB & ARC
M.1.S.C.

Frankston Pen TRC
M.1.S.C.

Club
M.L.S.C.
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Lancefield SBRC
Port Fairy SBRC
M.L.S.C.

MISC 64th Anniversary Open 26 May 2019

Air Standing (Decimal) Scratch Results

Cat

nw nu v v n -

Rego
33548
34251
31033
33959
34153
34384

Bay No.

9
10
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Grade
A
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1st 10

103.4
103.1
96
95.9
97.3
96.3

Air Supported (Decimal) Scratch Results

Cat

< un<unL

Rego
30640
33873
30652
33091
34098

Bay No.

A W WELEN

Grade
A

> > > w

1st 10
103.1
100.2
100.7

101
95.5

2nd 10

104.9
103.1
97.7
98
93.8
96.6

2nd 10
102.1
99.1
100.3
100.6
96.2

3rd 10

102.8
104.7
95.5
96.7
99.1
95.7

3rd 10
100.4
100
98.6
101.8
98.9

4th 10

103.6
103.5
97.5
97.3
100.3
95.7

4th 10
101.2
100.2
99.4
97.5
98.5

5th 10

102.9
104
95.9
93.8
92.4
95

5th 10
103.2
103.3
100.1
98.4
99.1

6th 10

104.6
103.2
96.4
95.6
90.6
92.1

6th 10
100.6
101.3
104.3

100
100.5

Total

622.200
621.600
579.000
577.300
573.500
571.400

Total
610.600
604.100
603.400
599.300
588.700

Raw Score

593.047
592.044
555.018
548.015
545.017
541.015

Raw Score
582.038
577.030
572.030
572.021
559.020



MISC Anniversary Shoot (26/05/2019)

TRV 25m Air Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC 30475 725.017
2 Rowe Annette M.LS.C. 32793 722.019
3 Maccora Marise M.1.S.C. 34098 710.015
4 Maccora Leo M.L.S.C. 34097 683.007
5 Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 681.009
6
7
8
9
10
A Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
B Grade
1st Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC 30475 725.017
2nd Rowe Annette M.1.S.C. 32793 722.019
3rd
C Grade
1st Maccora Marise M.1.S.C. 34098 710.015
2nd Maccora Leo M.1.S.C. 34097 683.007
3rd Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 681.009
D Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Veteran
1st Maccora Marise M.1.S.C. 34098 710.015
2nd Maccora Leo M.1.S.C. 34097 683.007
3rd Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 681.009




MISC Anniversary Shoot (26/05/2019)

TRV 50m Bench Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 742.038
2 Rowe Annette M.1.S.C. 32793 736.036
3 Preston Christopher Warrnambool SBRC 31055 735.035
4 Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC 34192 735.031
5 Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 734.028
6 Maccora Leo M.1.S.C. 34097 733.027
7 Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC 30475 733.022
8 Maccora Marise M.1.S.C. 34098 728.020
9 Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 717.022
10 Syrett Hayden Frankston Pen TRC 33957 715.016
A Grade
1st Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 742.038
2nd Rowe Annette M.1.S.C. 32793 736.036
3rd Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 734.028
B Grade
1st Preston Christopher Warrnambool SBRC 31055 735.035
2nd Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC 34192 735.031
3rd Maccora Leo M.L.S.C. 34097 733.027
C Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
D Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Veteran
1st Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 742.038
2nd Maccora Leo M.1.S.C. 34097 733.027
3rd Maccora Marise M.1.S.C. 34098 728.020




Surname

Nunn

Rowe
Preston
Preston
Morgan
Maccora
Peacock
Maccora
Kent-Hughes
Syrett

Surname
Peacock
Rowe
Maccora
Maccora
Kent-Hughes

First Name

Colin
Annette
Christopher
Janey
Darren

Leo

Dennis
Marise
Brian
Hayden

First Name
Dennis
Annette
Marise
Leo
Brian

MISC Anniversary Shoot (26/05/2019)
TRV 50m Bench Scratch Results

Club

Frankston Pen TRC
M.L.S.C.
Warrnambool SBRC
Warrnambool SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
M.L.S.C.

Port Fairy SBRC
M.L.S.C.

MCC SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC

Club
Port Fairy SBRC
M.L.S.C.
M.L.S.C.
M.LS.C.
MCC SBRC

Cat
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Cat
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Rego
34022
32793
31055
34192
34037
34097
30475
34098
33952
33957

TRV 25m Air Scratch Results
Grade

Rego
30475
32793
34098
34097
33952

Bay No.
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Bay No.
B
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Grade

1st 25

245
242
246
244
246
246
241
243
243
238

12
8

14
7

10

DN PN O

1st 25

239
241
240
229
237
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2nd 25

247
247
247
248
245
239
246
239
236
239

12

2nd 25

239
241
240
234
233

(2 I S TR 02 N U4 R S

3rd 25

250 14
247 14
242 7
243 11
243 7
248 12
246 9
246 8
238 7
238 5
3rd 25

247 10
240 6
230 6
220 O
211 1

Total

742.038
736.036
735.035
735.031
734.028
733.027
733.022
728.020
717.022
715.016

Total
725.017
722.019
710.015
683.007
681.009



